All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com HC.V18.08
Project:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

bay and low bay applications, indoor sports lighting, etc.
Replacement: 250W - 400W MH
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: HC 140 G1 4K
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
HC
Circular High
Bay
140 14,000 Lumens
250 25,000 Lumens
G1 Standard
120-277V
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
Standard
White
Standard  No Option
M2  Dimmable Motion
Sensor
All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com HC.V18.08
WEIGHT:
HC140 = 8.3 lbs
HC 250 = 9.5 lbs
7.086in
4.468in
Ø 15.5512in
DIMENSIONS
Scan for more
information
Current (A)
Series Number Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
HC 140 G1 4K 100 Watts 0.83 0.48 0.42 0.36
HC 140 G1 5K 100 Watts 0.83 0.48 0.42 0.36
HC 250 G1 4K 180 Watts 1.5 0.87 0.75 0.65
HC 250 G1 5K 180 Watts 1.5 0.87 0.75 0.65
ELECTRICAL LOAD
The Wattstopper offer an extensive line of both indoor and outdoor  occupancy sensors utilizing a variety of
sensing technologies to ensure optimal performance in any environment.
Technical Information:
•	 Photosensor Range: 1-250 fc
Motion
Sensor
Day Lighting
Control
High /
Low Dim
Time
Delay
Auto
On
Auto
Off
Load
Rating
Current
Consumption
Operating
Temperature
FSP-212 Yes Low Dim 30 Sec-
30 min
5 fc 10 fc  1/6hp 10mA -40°F - 158°F
MOTION SENSOR SETTING
Pendent Mounting
HOOK INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
PHOTOMETRIC
Product